
SRM E-TENDER NOTICE /20225-26 

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from registered contractors agencies on Mahatransco E-Tendering website 
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for following works. 

Sr. 
No 

RFx No. 
Tender 
no./year 

 E-Tender No. & 
Description of Material 

Due date & Time (Hrs.) for 
submission & Opening of 
Tender 

Tende
r Fee   

Estimated  
Cost   

1 7000035465 01/25-26 SRM I st call  “ E-tender 
for Hiring of A.C. LMV 
Like 
ERTIGA/Ciaz/Swift   
Dzire or equivalent 
vehicle for use  of  
Executive 
Engineer,EHV(O&M) 
Dn.,Bhandup for the 
Period 01.04.2025 to 
31.03.2026” 

Download and submission  
of tender Documents Date   
28.02.2025, 10:00 Hrs  to 
15.03.2025, 10.00 
Hrs.Technical Opening: - 
15.03.2025,11.00 Hrs 
(Onwards if possible)     
Price bid Opening:- Dt. 
15.03.2025 at12:00  Hrs         
( Onwards  if possible) 

Rs  
500   
+ 
applic
able 
GST 

 Rs.5,99,998/- 

2 7000035466 02/25-26 

SRM I st call   “E-tender 
for Hiring of A.C. LMV 
Like Sumo/ ERTIGA / 
Scorpio/Bolero or 
equivalent vehicle for 
220kV Sonkhar 
substation under EHV 
(O&M) Division 
Bhandup for the period 
01.04.2025 to 
31.03.2026 

Download and submission  
of tender Documents Date   
28.02.2025, 10:00 Hrs  to 
15.03.2025, 10.00 
Hrs.Technical Opening: - 
15.03.2025,11.00 Hrs 
(Onwards if possible)     
Price bid Opening:- Dt. 
15.03.2025 at12:00  Hrs         
( Onwards  if possible) 

Rs  
500   
+ 
applic
able 
GST 

Rs.5,99,914 /- 

3 7000035467 03/25-26 

SRM I st call “E-tender 
for Hiring of A.C. LMV 
Like Sumo/ ERTIGA / 
Scorpio/Bolero or 
equivalent vehicle  for 
220kV Trombay 
substation under EHV 
(O&M) Division 
Bhandup for period 
01.04.2025 to 
31.03.2026” 

Download and submission  
of tender Documents Date   
28.02.2025, 10:00 Hrs  to 
15.03.2025, 10.00 
Hrs.Technical Opening: - 
15.03.2025,11.00 Hrs 
(Onwards if possible)     
Price bid Opening:- Dt. 
15.03.2025 at12:00  Hrs         
( Onwards  if possible) 

Rs  
500   
+ 
applic
able 
GST 

Rs.5,99,914 /- 

4       7000035468           04/25-26 

SRM I st call  “E-tender 
for Hiring of A.C. LMV 
Like Sumo/ ERTIGA / 
Scorpio/Bolero or 
equivalent vehicle for 
220 kV  AKP  substation 

Download and submission  
of tender Documents Date   
28.02.2025, 10:00 Hrs  to 
15.03.2025, 10.00 
Hrs.Technical Opening: - 
15.03.2025,11.00 Hrs 
(Onwards if possible)     

Rs  
500   
+ 
applic
able 
GST 

Rs.5,99,914 /- 

                    



under EHV (O&M) 
Division Bhandup for 
period 01.04.2025 to 
31.03.2026 

Price bid Opening:- Dt. 
15.03.2025 at12:00  Hrs         
( Onwards  if possible)) 

5 7000035469 05/25-26 SRM I st call  “E-tender 
for Hiring of A.C. LMV 
Like Sumo/ ERTIGA / 
Scorpio/Bolero or 
equivalent vehicle  for 
220kV Borivali  
substation under EHV 
(O&M) Division 
Bhandup for period 
01.04.2025 to 
31.03.2026 
 

Download and submission  
of tender Documents Date   
28.02.2025, 10:00 Hrs  to 
15.03.2025, 10.00 
Hrs.Technical Opening: - 
15.03.2025,11.00 Hrs 
(Onwards if possible)     
Price bid Opening:- Dt. 
15.03.2025 at12:00  Hrs         
( Onwards  if possible) 

Rs  
500   
+ 
applic
able 
GST 

Rs.5,99,914 /- 

6 7000035480 06/25-26 

SRM I st call  “E-tender 
for Hiring of A.C. LMV 
Like Sumo/ ERTIGA / 
Scorpio/Bolero or 
equivalent vehicle for 
220kV Colourchem 
substation under EHV 
(O&M) Division 
Bhandup for period 
01.04.2025 to 
31.03.2026 

Download and submission  
of tender Documents Date   
28.02.2025, 10:00 Hrs  to 
15.03.2025, 10.00 
Hrs.Technical Opening: - 
15.03.2025,11.00 Hrs 
(Onwards if possible)     
Price bid Opening:- Dt. 
15.03.2025 at12:00  Hrs         
( Onwards  if possible) 

Rs  
500   
+ 
applic
able 
GST 

Rs.5,99,914 /- 

7 7000035481 07/25-26 

SRM I st call  “E-tender 
for Hiring of A.C. LMV 
Like Sumo/ ERTIGA / 
Scorpio/Bolero or 
equivalent vehicle for 
220kV GIS Bhandup 
S/s.under  EHV (O&M) 
Division Bhandup for 
the period 01.04.2025 
to 31.03.2026 

Download and submission  
of tender Documents Date   
28.02.2025, 10:00 Hrs  to 
15.03.2025, 10.00 
Hrs.Technical Opening: - 
15.03.2025,11.00 Hrs 
(Onwards if possible)     
Price bid Opening:- Dt. 
15.03.2025 at12:00  Hrs         
( Onwards  if possible) 

Rs  
500   
+ 
applic
able 
GST 

Rs.5,99,914 /- 



8 7000035482 08/25-26 

SRM I st call  “E-tender 
for Hiring of A.C. LMV 
Like Sumo/ ERTIGA / 
Scorpio/Bolero or 
equivalent vehicle for 
220kV GIS Pawane/100 
kV  Vashi substation 
under EHV (O&M) 
Division Bhandup for 
the period 01.04.2025 
to 31.03.2026 

Download and submission  
of tender Documents Date   
28.02.2025, 10:00 Hrs  to 
15.03.2025, 10.00 
Hrs.Technical Opening: - 
15.03.2025,11.00 Hrs 
(Onwards if possible)     
Price bid Opening:- Dt. 
15.03.2025 at12:00  Hrs         
( Onwards  if possible) 

Rs  
500   
+ 
applic
able 
GST 

Rs.5,99,914 /- 

9 7000035483 09/25-26 

SRM I st call “E-tender 
for Hiring of A.C. LMV 
Like Sumo/ ERTIGA / 
Scorpio/Bolero or 
equivalent vehicle for 
220kV Kolshet & Roma 
under EHV (O&M) 
Division Bhandup for 
period 01.04.2025 to 
31.03.2026 
 

Download and submission  
of tender Documents Date   
28.02.2025, 10:00 Hrs  to 
15.03.2025, 10.00 
Hrs.Technical Opening: - 
15.03.2025,11.00 Hrs 
(Onwards if possible)     
Price bid Opening:- Dt. 
15.03.2025 at12:00  Hrs         
( Onwards  if possible) 

Rs  
500   
+ 
applic
able 
GST 

Rs.5,99,914 /- 

10 7000035484 10/25-26 

SRM I st call “E-tender 
for Hiring of A.C. LMV 
Like Sumo/ ERTIGA / 
Scorpio/Bolero or 
equivalent vehicle for 
220kV Mulund 
substation under 
EHV(O&M) Division 
Bhandup for period 
01.04.2025 to 
31.03.2026 
 

Download and submission  
of tender Documents Date   
28.02.2025, 10:00 Hrs  to 
15.03.2025, 10.00 
Hrs.Technical Opening: - 
15.03.2025,11.00 Hrs 
(Onwards if possible)     
Price bid Opening:- Dt. 
15.03.2025 at12:00  Hrs         
( Onwards  if possible) 

Rs.  
500   
+ 
applic
able 
GST 

Rs.5,99,914 /- 



11 7000035485 11/25-26 

SRM I st call  “E-tender 
for Hiring of A.C. LMV 
Like Sumo/ ERTIGA / 
Scorpio/Bolero or 
equivalent vehicle for 
220kV Nerul substation 
under EHV (O&M) 
Division Bhandup for 
period 01.04.2025 to 
31.03.2026 

Download and submission  
of tender Documents Date   
28.02.2025, 10:00 Hrs  to 
15.03.2025, 10.00 
Hrs.Technical Opening: - 
15.03.2025,11.00 Hrs 
(Onwards if possible)     
Price bid Opening:- Dt. 
15.03.2025 at12:00  Hrs         
( Onwards  if possible) 

Rs.  
500   
+ 
applic
able 
GST 

Rs.5,99,914 /- 

12 7000035486 12/25-26 

SRM I st call  “E-tender 
for Hiring of A.C. LMV 
Like Sumo/ ERTIGA / 
Scorpio/Bolero or 
equivalent vehicle for 
100 kV  Nocil & STD 
Alkali substation under 
EHV (O&M) Division 
Bhandup for the period 
01.04.2025 to 
31.03.206 

Download and submission  
of tender Documents Date   
28.02.2025, 10:00 Hrs  to 
15.03.2025, 10.00 
Hrs.Technical Opening: - 
15.03.2025,11.00 Hrs 
(Onwards if possible)     
Price bid Opening:- Dt. 
15.03.2025 at12:00  Hrs         
( Onwards  if possible) 

Rs.  
500   
+ 
applic
able 
GST 

Rs.5,99,914 /- 

Contact Person: The DY Engineer , Mobile No. 9819927988 

                                                                                                                                                   Sd/- 
                                                                                                                                           (Mukund Pawar)                                                                             
                                                                                                                                         Executive Engineer                                                                              
                                                                                                                               EHV (O&M) Division, Bhandup   

 


